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PACKAGING NOTES

CODE DESCRIPTION LIST UPCHARGE

PAC PARTIALLY ASSEMBLED IN CARTON $0

FABRIC

162 163

BASIC STOOL

2820 B3

 

•	 20° of rocking movement

•	 Non-skid, non-slip base

•	 360° swivel

•	 Push-button pneumatic cylinder height 

adjustment

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

WEIGHT:

17.O

9.5

20.5-29.0

14.5

9.5

21.0-30.0

N/A

N/A

1.0 YD

12.0 LB

GSA SIN # 711-18 Pending

• Motion seating
• Works with sitting or standing desks
• Rocking motion promotes active sitting
• Warranted to 300 lbs.

UPHOLSTERED SEAT

FRAME

BLACK

PBK

WINTER 

WHITE

PWW 

PLASTIC COLORS

MODEL NUMBER CONTROL FRAME COLOR GRADE PACKAGING

2 28 . B 3 . P A0 .CP

A/COM B C D E F G

395 415 425 440 455 475 500

AVAILABLE Q1


