emy

888.925.SE

GSA SIN # 711-18 Pending

- Motion seating
- Works with sitting or standing desks
- Rocking motion promotes active sitting
- Warranted to 300 lbs.

MODEL NUMBER	CONTROL	FRAME COLOR	GRADE	PACKAGING
2820	-B3-	P		PAC

CREATING REMY MODEL NUMBER

PACKAGING NOTES CODE DESCRIPTION LIST UPCHARGE PAC PARTIALLY ASSEMBLED IN CARTON \$0

UPHOLSTERED SEAT AVAILABLE Q1

remy

distinctly dynamic

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	FABRIC							FEATURES	DIMENSIONS
2820 B3	BASIC STOOL	A/COM 395	C 425	D 440	E 455	F 475	G 500		20° of rocking movement Non-skid, non-slip base 360° swivel Push-button pneumatic cylinder height adjustment	WIDTH: 17.0 DEPTH: 9.5 HEIGHT: 20.5-29.0 SEAT WIDTH: 14.5 SEAT DEPTH: 9.5 SEAT HEIGHT: 21.0-30.0 BACK WIDTH: N/A BACK HEIGHT: N/A COM: 1.0 YD WEIGHT: 12.0 LB

PLASTIC COLORS

VIE	
BLACK PBK	WINTER WHITE PWW

162